2021/22 Allocation

Bridgend College
Cardiff & Vale College
Coleg Cambria

Coleg Gwent

Coleg Sir Gar

Coleg y Cymoedd
Gower College Swansea
Grwp Llandrillo Menai
Grwp NPTC Group
Merthyr Tydfil College
Pembrokeshire College
St David's Catholic Sixth Form College
ALW

Total
allocation
2021/22
£
17,907,324
39,967,526
42,817,975
52,013,345
23,088,233
34,025,450
26,741,481
45,342,146
28,604,833
11,219,554
12,877,354
6,903,554
5,781,568
347,290,341

Variation

£
1,369,671
3,779,192
3,863,210
5,537,865
1,725,611
2,441,045
2,037,210
2,643,253
2,421,808
672,096
1,219,884
598,553
-79,585
28,229,812

from 2020/21 Variation

%
8.28%
10.44%
9.92%
11.92%
8.08%
7.73%
8.25%
6.19%
9.25%
6.37%
10.46%
9.49%
-1.36%
8.85%



